
EBSPDr. FFBranco
Porto Santo

Horário 2023|2024
_______________

Untis 2023
19/10/2023

2ºTTAR2ºAno_CPT de Turismo Amb e Ru DT: Diana Ruas
Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:10
8:55

8:55
9:40

10:00
10:45

10:45
11:30

11:45
12:30

12:30
13:15

13:35
14:20

14:20
15:05

15:20
16:05

16:05
16:50

17:00
17:45

17:45
18:30

19:10
19:55

19:55
20:40

20:50
21:35

21:35
22:20

22:30
23:15

23:15
0:00

Intervalo MI

Intervalo MII

Almoço

Intervalo TI

Intervalo TII

Jantar

Intervalo NI

Intervalo NII

.AInt s6
AInt s3

.Port s3
Port s5

.HCA s41

ApPor s40

TecIII s28

TecIII s28

Mat s27

TecIV s2

.Ing s17
Ing s17

.EMR s20

Geog s17

Geog s17

.HCA s41

.TIC s28

.AInt s2
AInt s17

.Port s3
Port s5

.Ing s41
Ing s41

TecIII s28

FCT s28

Geog s36

.EF G2

TecI s28

FCT s28


